
Ongoing Events
(please refer to individual websites for 
dates and details) 
•	Battle of the Boyne Site, Oldbridge House
•	Boyne Valley Food Series
•	Droichead Arts Centre
•	Fairyhouse Racecourse 
•	Highlanes Gallery
•	Navan Laughs  - Comedy at The Central Bar
•	Navan Racecourse
•	Solstice Arts Centre
•	The Venue Theatre, Ratoath

For full event listing see discoverboynevalley.ie 
or download the FREE Discover Boyne Valley App

5 - 7 	 Boyne Valley Electronic Arts Festival	 Trim	 t 086 336 3064	 w  stayintrim.ie
13 	 The Great Boyne Valley Bake Off: Round 1 	 Ardboyne Hotel, Navan	 t 046 907 4100 	 w  ardboynehotel.com   
14  	 Lismullen 3K & 10K 2019	 Lismullen NS, Navan 	   	 w  facebook.com/Lismullen10K  
15 - 16	 Easter Cook Camp	 Lismullin Culinary School	 t 046 902 5099  	 w  lismullinculinary.com
19 - 22  	 Easter Egg Hunt and Family Fun Day	 Irish Military War Museum, Collon 	 t 041 98 19501 	 w  irishmilitarywarmuseum.com	
20 	 Listoke Gin School 	 Listoke Gin School, Tenure Co. Louth	 t 041 214 5044	 w  listokedistillery.ie 
21 - 22 	 Easter at Causey Farm	 Causey Farm, Fordstown	 t 046 943 4135	 w  causey.ie
21 - 22 	 17th Century Living History 	 Oldbridge House, Drogheda	 t 041 980 9950	 w  battleoftheboyne.ie 	
21 - 23  	 Fairyhouse Easter Festival 	 Fairyhouse Racecourse	 t 01 825 6167 	 w  fairyhouse.ie
27 - 28 	 Apple Blossom Walk	 Dan Kelly Cider, Stagrennan, Drogheda	 t 041 983 7333	 w  dankellyscider.com 
28 	 Victorian Living History	 Oldbridge House Drogheda	 t 041 980 9950	 w  battleoftheboyne.ie
30 - 6 May	 Drogheda Arts Festival	 Drogheda	 t 041 983 3946	 w  droghedaartsfestival.ie 

Festivals & 
Events 2019
When	 What	 Where	 Contact

M
ay

DiscoverBoyneValley #boynevalley
@DiscoverBoyneV #boynevalley
Discover Boyne Valley #boynevalley
Discover Boyne Valley

4 - 5	 Apple Blossom Walk	 Dan Kelly Cider, Stagrennan, Drogheda	 t 041 983 7333	 w  dankellyscider.com
4 - 12 	 Navan Choral Festival	 Navan	 t 086 856 9802  	 w  navanchoralfestival.com
5  	 Russian Military Commemoration Day  	 Irish Military War Museum, Collon	 t 041 98 19501 	 w  irishmilitarywarmuseum.com
5	 Julianstown Street Feast	 Julianstown Village Garden	   	 e   nuil1@eircom.net
5 - 6  	 17th Century Living History 	 Oldbridge House, Drogheda	 t 041 980 9950	 w  battleoftheboyne.ie
6 	 Royal County Run 5km & 10km	 Kells & Environs	 t 046 906 7337	 w  meathsports.ie
11	 Garden Party 	 Collon House	 t 087 235 5645  	 w  collonhouse.com
12 	 Dunderry Fair Day	 Dunderry, Navan	 t 086 263 3860	 w  dunderryfair.ie	
12  	 Meath Beo Music Series  	 Hamwood House, Dunboyne	  	 w  meathbeo.com
13 	 Bake & Share	 Lismullin Culinary School	 t 046 902 5099  	 w  lismullinculinary.com
15 	 “Recreate” Art Workshop for Children	 Oldbridge House, Drogheda	 t 041 980 9950	 w  battleoftheboyne.ie
18 	 Family Fun Day	 Navan Racecourse	 t 046 902 1350	 w  navanracecourse.ie
18 -19  	 Military Vehicle Show and Family Weekend	 Irish Military War Museum, Collon	 t 041 98 19501 	 w  irishmilitarywarmuseum.com
19	 Bealtaine at Rock Farm, Slane 	 Rock Farm, Slane	 t 041 988 4861 	 w  rockfarmslane.ie
19	 The Great Boyne Valley Bake Off: Round 2 	 Ardboyne Hotel, Navan	 t 046 902 3119 	 w  ardboynehotel.com
19	 Drogheda Brass Band 	 Oldbridge House, Drogheda	 t 041 980 9950	 w  battleoftheboyne.ie
25	 High Nellie Cycle	 Scrulogstown, Trim	 t 086 857 5618 	 w  trimhaymakingfestival.com
26	 Sheridan’s Irish Food Festival	 Virginia Rd Station, Pottlereagh, Kells	 t 046 924 5110 	 w  sheridan’s.ie
26	 Victorian Living History 	 Oldbridge House, Drogheda	 t 041 980 9950	 w  battleoftheboyne.ie
29 - 2 Jun	 Tattersalls International Horse Trails	 Fairyhouse Road, Ratoath	 t 01 886 4300	 w  tatts.ie
31 - 2 Jun 	 Vantastival	 Beaulieu House, Drogheda	     	 w  vantastival.com
31 - 3 Jun	 Blue Jean Country Queen Festival	 Athboy	 t 087 215 4729  	 w  bluejeanfest.com
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1 	 Summer Ladies Day	 Navan Racecourse	 t 046 902 1350	 w  navanracecourse.ie
8	 Moylagh JFK 50 Mile Walk 	 Moylagh	 t 087 056 9509 	 w  50milechallenge.com
10	 Bake & Share	 Lismullin Culinary School	 t 046 902 5099  	 w  lismullinculinary.com
14 - 16	 Féile na Gealaí – Music Festival	 Aras Pobail, Ráth Chairn	 t 046 943 2068 	 w  feilenagealai.ie
14 - 16 	 Kells Road Race	 Kells	 t 083 461 0469 	 w  kellsroadraces.com
15 	 The Great Boyne Valley Bake Off: Final 	 Ardboyne Hotel, Navan	 t 046 902 3119 	 w  ardboynehotel.com
15 	 Louth’s Cruinniú na nÓg 	 Mellifont Abbey, Tullyallen, Drogheda	 t  041 983 3946 	 w  droichead.com	
16  	 Trim Haymaking Festival	 Porchfields, Trim	 t 086 384 3380   	 w  trimhaymakingfestival.com 
20	 Summer Solstice Supper	 Boyne Brewhouse/Boann Distil., Drogheda	 t 041 987 8078 	 w  boynebrewhouse.ie
22	 Midsummer walk for the homeless	 Hill of Tara to Newgrange	 t 086 804 0614 
23	 Julianstown Summer Festival	 Julianstown	 t 046 924 5110 	 w  julianstowncommunity.com	
27 - 30	 Hinterland Literature and Arts Festival	 Kells	 t 089 436 9868 	 w  hinterland.ie
29 - 30	 Tayto Park Funfest	 Tayto Park, Asbourne	 t 01 835 1999	 w  taytopark.ie
30  	 National Sandcastle and Sand Sculpturing Festival	 Bettystown Beach	 t 087 929 1498 	 w  nationalsandcastles.ie
30  	 An Chúirt Chruitireachta, International Festival for 	 Termonfeckin	 t 087 280 0390 	 w  cairdenacruite.com
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4 - 5  	 Fairy Festival	 Loughcrew Estate, Oldcastle	 t 049 854 1356	  w  loughcrew.com
8 - 11    	 Boyne Music Festival	 Townley Hall, Drogheda	  	 w  boynemusicfestival.com
8 - 12  	 Carlingford Oyster Festival	 Carlingford	 t 086 822 0558 	 w  carlingfordoysterfestival.com
10  	 Vintage Parade of Steam Engines and Tractors	 Moynalty	 t 087 671 9870	 w  moynaltysteamthreshing.ie
11  	 Moynalty Steam Threshing Festival	 Moynalty	 t 087 671 9870	 w  moynaltysteamthreshing.ie
11 - 18 	 Fleadh Cheoil na hÉireann, 2019	 Drogheda		  w  fleadhcheoil.ie
17 - 25 	 Heritage Week	 Across the Boyne Valley		  w  heritageweek.ie
24	 Boyne Adventure Race 	 Trim	 t 086 336 3043	 w  stayintrim.ie
24	 Race Around Ireland  	 Trim 	 t 086 336 3043 	 w  racearoundireland.ie
25	 Trim Salmon of Knowledge Festival 2019  	 Trim 	 t 086 336 3043 	 w  stayintrim.ie
28 - 29	 Bellewstown Races  	 Bellewstown	 t 041 982 3614	 w  bellewstownraces.ie

1	 Royal Meath Agricultural Show	 Porchesfields, Trim	 t 086 735 5557 	 w  trim-show.com
11	 Laytown Strand Races	 Laytown	 t 041 98 42111 	 w  laytownstrandraces.ie
15  	 Meath Beo Music Series	 George Eogan Centre, Nobber	  	 w  meathbeo.com
21   	 Autumn Equinox  	 Loughcrew Megalithic Centre 	 t 086 7361948	 w  loughcrewmegalithiccentre.com
21	 Taste of Togher  	 The Glyde Inn, Annagassan 	 t 042 937 2350 	 w  tasteoftogher.com
20 - 22	 Guth Gafa International Film Festival	 Headfort House & Kells town	 t 086 811 8112 	 w  guthgafa.com
27 - 29	 Dunshaughlin Harvest Festival	 Dunshaughlin	 t 085 821 8908 	 w  dunfest.com

#boynevalley

TBC	 Meath Heritage Cycle	 Trim & Environs	 t 046 906 7337 	 w  meathsports.ie
3 - 6	 International Clay Target Shooting World Championships	 The Devenish Lands at Dowth	 t 041 982 3614 	 w  competition.ictsa.ie
3 - 6	 Bellewstown Races	 Bellewstown	 t 041 982 3614	 w  bellewstownraces.ie
8 - 14	 Fleadh Laighean / Leinster Fleadh	 Athboy/Rath Chairn		  w  leinsterfleadh.ie 
20	 Boyne Valley Summer Supper with Tara Walker	 Newgrange Hotel, Navan	 t 046 907 4100 	 w  newgrangehotel.ie
21	 Trim Vintage & Veteran Car Show	 Trim 	 t 087 635 3729	 w  trimvandvcarshow.com
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All information deemed accurate at the time of going to print. Boyne 
Valley Tourism does not take any responsibility for errors or omissions.

For full event listing see  discoverboynevalley.ie

10 	 Meath Beo Music Series	 Agher Church, Summerhill		  w  meathbeo.com
TBC 	 Ardee Baroque Festival	 Ardee		  w  createlouth.ie
TBC 	 Drogheda Traditional Music Weekend	 Drogheda		  w  createlouth.ie

4 - 5 	 Oktoberfest	 The Central, Navan	 t 046 902 7999	 w  thecentral.ie 
4 - 6 	 O’Carolan Festival	 Nobber	 t 087 618 6305	 w  nobberharpfestival.com 
5 	 Apple Harvest Walk	 Cooney Family Orchards, Tara	 t 041 987 8078	 w  boynebrewhouse.ie
6 - 3 Nov 	 Spirits of Meath Halloween Festival	 All around the Boyne Valley	 t 046 909 7060	 w  spiritsofmeath.ie
13 	 Meath Beo Music Series	 Somerville House, Balrath		  w  meathbeo.com
27 	 Point to Point & Country Fair at Dowth	 Dowth Hall, Dowth	   	 w  dowthp2p.ieO
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Dowth Point to Point & Country Fair Royal Meath Agricultural ShowMeath Beo Music Series Spirits of Meath Halloween FestivalLaytown Strand Races

Boyne Adventure RaceBoyne Music Festival Moynalty Steam Threshing Festival Fleadh Cheoil na hÉireann Trim Vintage & Veteran Car Show


